
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre- Bid Meeting 

2022 Annual Concrete Placement Work Order Construction Contract, Package I and Package II  
Solicitation No.: CO-00492-SM and CO-00493-SM 

SAWS No.:  22-0101 and 22-0102 
November 16, 2021 – 10:30 AM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles  SAWS  Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Eric Keller  SAWS 

Yolanda Flores, Cal-Tex Interiors, Inc.  Yolanda@caltexinteriors.com, 210-734-9480 

Ben Reyna, Ben Reyna Contracting, Inc.  Email:travis@brctxus.com 

Diego Vara, Vara Developers Group, LLC. dvara@varadevelopersgroup.com (210) 758-2305 

Mike - RL Rohde, RL Rohde Gen Contracting - estimating@rlrohde.com -210-649-3130 

Edgar Vara, Vara Developers Group, LLC., evara@varadevelopersgroup.com, (210) 421-2938 
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